datum

19-08-24
26-08-24
02-09-24
09-09-24
16-09-24
23-09-24
30-09-24

7-10-24
14-10-24
21-10-24
28-10-24
04-11-24
11-11-24
18-11-24
25-11-24
02-12-24
09-12-24
16-12-24
23-12-24
30-12-24
06-01-25
13-01-25
20-01-25
27-01-25
03-02-25
10-02-25
17-02-25
24-02-25
03-03-25
10-03-25
17-03-25
24-03-25
31-03-25
07-04-25
14-04-25
21-04-25
28-04-25
05-05-25
12-05-25
19-05-25
26-05-25
02-06-25
09-06-25
16-06-25
23-06-25
30-06-25
07-07-25
14-07-25
21-07-25

maandag

Deze week startgesprekken

open week
herfstvakantie

studiedag

gespreksweek

kerstvakantie

voorjaarsvakantie

gespreksweek

Start projectweek sprookjes

2e paasdag
meivakantie

5 mei vrij

A4D

Pinksteren

Musical

zomervakantie t/m 31 aug.

dinsdag

leerlingenraad ocC
leerlingenraad (o]
open week

oC
leerlingenraad
leerlingenraad ocC
ocC
leerlingenraad
ocC
A4D
leerlingenraad
studiedag
ocC

leerlingenraad

woensdag

kamp gr. 8

Start Kinderboekenweek

open week

promoshow mad science

Kerstviering kerk

adviesgesprekken groep 8

A4D
Open podium 1-8

studiedag

16.30-17.30 rapportuitreiking

Juffendag

donderdag

kamp gr. 8

open week

Sinterklaas

Mad. Science
Mad. Science
Mad. Science
Mad. Science
Mad. Science
Mad. Science

Open podium 1-8

kangoeroewedstrijd

A4D

Hemelvaart

vrijdag

kamp gr. 8

open week/ open podium 5-8

studiedag

rapport 1

Einde projectweek
Palmpasen

Goede vrijdag

Grote rekendag
Sportdag Pijnenburg

Vrij

Schoolreisje

week
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